
Anlass:

Spielliste der HG:

Spiel gegen HG:

1   Schiedsrichter: 

2   Schiedsrichter: 

  Hornusser: 1 2 3 4

1 Zulauf Ueli 13 10 8 12

2 Lanz Roman 14 19 18 17

3 Sollberger Christian 17 11 15 15

4 Krähenbühl Christoph 17 10 15 16

5 Nyffeler Daniel 15 16 15 15

6 Iff Michael 8 18 16 18

7 Aeschlimann Walter 12 15 14 10

8 Sven Kiener 18 17 18 9

9 Schütz Nico 12 14 0 14

10 Iff Yannick 13 10 10 11

11 Iff Benjamin 0 11 18 13

12 Bieri Simon 5 15 0 0

13 Schütz Luca 17 15 15 16

14 Stucki Anton 13 15 11 15

15 Reitnauer Christoph 15 17 10 16

16 Gerber Hanspeter 13 15 14 14

17 Lanz Hans-Peter 11 3 12 13

18 Kiener Patrick 16 16 16 16

229 247 225 240

19

20

21

22 0

 Total Punkte pro Ries 941
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